Headcount

In State

Qut State
Unknown St ate
Qut Exenpt

Full Time
Part Time

Mal e
Femal e
Unknown

Day
Eveni ng

On Canpus
O f Canpus
Vi rtual

Wi te

Bl ack

Hi spani c
Asi an

Am | ndi an
NS

Hawai i an
ME

Curricul ar
Non- Curri cul ar

CEU

Internal Transfer Student
Non Credit

New

Readni t

Transfer

I D Merge Re-Admit

Ret urn St udent

Total Hours
Total FTE

Dual Enroll
Degree Seeking Dual
Non- Dual Enrol |

Enrol |

Va Western Community Col | ege

Enrol | ment Sunmmary Report

For Career:

On Canp O f Canmp

2,122 1,415
2,077 1,393
45 22

0 0

4 21

848 65
1,274 1, 350
897 589
1, 206 813
19 13
2,062 1,394
60 21
1,543 1, 096
233 102
57 18
101 68

7 4

68 50

4 1

109 76
1,926 110
196 1, 305

0 0

52 5

0 0

97 55

39 4

37 4

0 0

1, 897 1, 347
12, 265 8, 620
818 575

Headcount FTE

1,343 479
71 47
3,620 2,155

CRED Term

Virt

1,497

1,427
70

0

1

364
1,133

528
954
15

1,482
15

1,048
214
42

52

47
85

1,267
230

0

91

0

41

32

86

0

1, 247

19, 330
1,289

2222

Full Tm

1,277

1, 260
17

0

0

1,277
521
740

16

1,276

848

65
364
954
124
28

63

33

70
1,218
59

18

31

23

21
1,184

17,419
1,161

Run Dat e:

18- MAR- 2022

Run Tine: 08:03:55

Report

Part Tm

3, 757

3,637
120

0

26

3, 757

1,493
2,233
31

3,662
95

1,274
1,350
1,133

2,733
425
89
158
16
132

4

200

2,085
1,672

0

130

0

162
52
106

0

3, 307

22,796
1,520

I D VSENRSUM sqr

Day

4,938

4, 804
134

0

26

1,276
3,662

1,935
2,956
47

4,938

2,062
1,394
1,482

3, 609
542
116
220

19
161
4
267

3,216
1,722

0

145

0

193
74
126

0

4, 400

38,419
2,561

Eve

®
PORPOOWO ©ON WRERARRPRPN®

©

1,796
120

Tot al

5,034

4, 897
137

26

1,277
3, 757

2,014
2,973
47

4,938
96

2,122
1,415
1,497

3,687
549
117
221

20
165

270
3,303
1,731

148

193

75

127

4,491

40, 215
2,681



